IMPACT PROTECTION
®
Table of Contents
PROTECTION EQUIPMENT
1
Guard Rails
	 Heavy Duty					     2-4

10.5”
Left Hand RP
Top View
5”
3”
1”
6”
4”
Extender Double End RP
0.85”
Model
Number
Description Weight
(lbs)
Medium Duty Rack Protectors (¼” thickness)
RP-42LH-MD 42” Left Hand  (46” OAL) 40
RP-42RH-MD 42” Right Hand (46” OAL) 40
RP-48LH-MD 48” Left Hand (50.5” OAL) 44
RP-48RH-MD 48” Right Hand (50.5” OAL) 44
RP-42-MD 42” Double-End (50” OAL) 53
RP-48-MD 48” Double-End (52.5” OAL) 56
Heavy Duty Rack Protectors (3/8” thickness)
RP-42LH-HD 42” Left Hand (46” OAL) 64
RP-42RH-HD 42” Right Hand (46” OAL) 64
RP-48LH-HD 48” Left Hand (50.5” OAL) 70
RP-48RH-HD 48” Right Hand (50.5” OAL) 70
RP-42-HD 42” Double-End (50” OAL) 86
RP-48-HD 48” Double-End (52.5” OAL) 90
Rack Protector Extenders - Medium Duty (¼” thickness)
RP-42EX-MD 42” Extender 28
RP-48EX-MD 48” Extender 32
RP-60EX-MD 60” Extender 40
GA-10-MD 120" Guide Angle 80
Rack Protector Extenders - Heavy Duty (3/8” thickness)
RP-42EX-HD 42” Extender 45
RP-48EX-HD 48” Extender 52
RP-60EX-HD 60” Extender 65
GA-10-HD 120" Guide Angle 130
Wedge Anchors
WA3-4x4.25 Wedge Anchors: ¾” x 4 ¼” 0.62
*Suggested ¾” Wedge Anchors sold separately